

## Tariffs 2017 Touring and Camping

	LOW 15-04 / 30-06 02-09 / 20-09	MID 01-07 / 04-08 26-08 / 01-09	HIGH 05-08 / 25-08
PERSON / NIGHT	6,00	8,00 €	10,00 €
CHILDREN from 3 to 6 years	3,00 €	5,00 €	7,00 €
PITCH	8,00 €	10,00 €	15,00 €

## Bedrooms in Apartment

	LOW 15-04 / 30-06 02-09 / 20-09	MID 01-07 / 04-08 26-08 / 01-09	HIGH 05-08 / 25-08
2-BED ROOM	34,00 €	48,00 €	60,00 €
3-BED ROOM	38,00 €	62,00 €	75,00 €
4-BED ROOM	40,00 €	66,00 €	82,00 €
HALF BOARD beverage included per person per day*	35,00 €	43,00 €	52,00 €
FULL BOARD beverage included per person per day*	45,00 €	53,00 €	62,00 €

## 3 rooms Bungalow

LOW 15-04 / 30-06 02-09 / 20-09	MID 01-07 / 04-08 26-08 / 01-09	HIGH 05-08 / 25-08
---------------------------------------	---------------------------------------	-----------------------

4-BED ROOM	44,00 €	76,00 €	95,00 €
5-BED ROOM	50,00 €	87,00 €	110,00 €
HALF BOARD EXTRA CHARGE beverage included per person per day*	+ 20,00 €	+ 20,00 €	+ 20,00 €
FULL BOARD EXTRA CHARGE beverage included per person per day*	+ 30,00 €	+ 30,00 €	+ 30,00 €

\*Including bed linen, bath linen, and Beverages Prices are inclusive of all services, excluding linen service (bed linen per person per change € 5,00 / towels per person and change € 5,00) The above indicated prices are daily and include VAT

## Reduction

For half board and full board accommodation (only in case of a third bed EX: 2 adults + 1 children under 12 age) Children:

- between 0 and 4 years old: free staying
- between 4 and 8 years old: tariff amounts to 50% of the full price
- between 8 and 12 years old: tariff amounts to 70% of the full price
- over 12 years old: full tariff
- Check in and check out
  - Check in must be at 10 am on arrival day
  - Check out must be at 10am on departure day
  - Deposit and cancellation

All reservations will be treated as provisional pending receipt of a non-refundable/non-transferable deposit.

- A 20% deposit is required to confirm a reservation, payable by postal order or bank transfer.
- For a cancellation received within two calendar months before arrival, the deposit is fully refunded
- For a cancellation received within one calendar month before arrival, a 50% refund of your deposit will apply